
printable 
area Weltrade Packaging

Code 141031

Client

Name

Designer

Approved

Date

BB-350ml

Material

14.10.31

ken PP

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 2900

210

200

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

Printable
area

FRONT

79
m
m

106,75mm

213,5mm

BACK

Ø68

12
8

300 320 330 340 350 360 370

BB-350ml

8,
5

Printable
area 79

310


